MoN Salad lunch

TUE

WED

THU

FRI

Vegetarian lunch
Homemade lunch
Business lunch
Buffetlunch

Salad lunch
Vegetarian lunch
Homemade lunch
Business lunch
Buffet lunch

Salad lunch
Vegetarian lunch
Homemade lunch
Business lunch

Buffet lunch

Salad lunch
Vegetarian lunch
Homemade lunch
Business lunch
Buffet lunch

Salad lunch
Vegetarian lunch
Homemade lunch
Business lunch

Buffet lunch

LUNCH - WEEK 4 (20.-26.1.2025)

ANTELL ROUND Lunch 10.00-13.30 o'clock. Have your student card on the tray.

Salad lunch (A) #

Coconut-cauliflower curry (Veg, D, L, G*, A), Rice #

Sausage cakes (L, G* A), Remoulade-dressing (L, G*, A), Potatoes #
Lemon-curry chicken (L, G*, A), Rice #

Buffet lunch

Salad lunch (A) #

Mushroom-asparagus risotto (Veg, D, L, G*, A) #

Salmon sauce (L, G*, A), Potatoes #

Pork's neck alabama style (D, L, G*, A), Blue cheese potatoes (L, G*, A) #
Buffet lunch

Salad lunch (A) #
Jamaican style vegetable curry (Veg, D, L, G*, A), Rice #
Chicken lasagnette (L, A) #

Crispy fish (L, A), Chives-sour cream dressing (L, G*, A), Mashed potatoes with
corn (L, G* A) #

Buffet lunch

Salad lunch (A) #

Pesto-tomato sauce (L, G*, A), Cottage cheese (L) #
Meatballs (D, L, A), Creamy brown sauce (L, G*, A), Potatoes #
Hawaii huli huli chicken (D, L, G*, A), Potato wedges #

Buffet lunch

Salad lunch (A) #
Beetroot balls (Veg, D, L, G*, A), Blue cheese dressing (L, G*, A), Potatoes #
Salami-paprika sauce (L, A), Pasta #

Fried liver (D, L, G*, A), Onion sauce (L, G*, A), Mashed potatoes (L, G¥%, A),
Lingonberry jam #

Buffet lunch

9,00/2,95 €
11,70/2,95 €
12,70/2,95 €
13,20/5,60 €
13,50 €

9,00/2,95 €
11,70/2,95 €
12,70/2,95 €
13,20/5,60 €
13,50 €

9,00/2,95 €

11,70/2,95 €
12,70/2,95 €
13,20/5,60 €

13,50 €

9,00/2,95 €
11,70/2,95 €
12,70/2,95 €
13,20/5,60 €
13,50 €

9,00/2,95 €

11,70/2,95 €
12,70/2,95 €
13,20/5,60 €

13,50 €

We reserve the right to changes. (Veg) Vegan (D) Dairy free (L) Lactose free (LL) Low in lactose (G) Gluten free (A) Includes allergens. Includes some of the
following allergens: eggs and egg products, milk and dairy products, shellfish, molluscs, fish, peanuts, sesame, soya, sulphur dioxide and sulphites, nuts,
cereal’s containing gluten, celery, mustard and lupin.

We use meat from Finland. We will notify in writing if the origin is some other country.



