

LUNCH - WEEK 4 (20.-26.1.2025)

ANTELL ROUND Lunch 10.00-13.30 o'clock. Have your student card on the tray.

Ve Ho Bu	alad lunch egetarian lunch omemade lunch usiness lunch uffetlunch	Salad lunch (A) # Coconut-cauliflower curry (Veg , D , L , G^* , A), Rice # Sausage cakes (L , G^* , A), Remoulade-dressing (L , G^* , A), Potatoes # Lemon-curry chicken (L , G^* , A), Rice # Buffet lunch	9,00/2,95 € 11,70/2,95 € 12,70/2,95 € 13,20/5,60 € 13,50 €
Ve Ho Bu	alad lunch egetarian lunch omemade lunch usiness lunch uffet lunch	Salad lunch (A) # Mushroom-asparagus risotto (Veg, D, L, G*, A) # Salmon sauce (L, G*, A), Potatoes # Pork's neck alabama style (D, L, G*, A), Blue cheese potatoes (L, G*, A) # Buffet lunch	9,00/2,95 € 11,70/2,95 € 12,70/2,95 € 13,20/5,60 € 13,50 €
Ve Ho Bu	alad lunch egetarian lunch omemade lunch usiness lunch uffet lunch	Salad lunch (A) # Jamaican style vegetable curry (Veg, D, L, G^*, A), Rice # Chicken lasagnette (L, A) # Crispy fish (L, A), Chives-sour cream dressing (L, G^*, A), Mashed potatoes with corn (L, G^*, A) # Buffet lunch	9,00/2,95 € 11,70/2,95 € 12,70/2,95 € 13,20/5,60 € 13,50 €
Ve Ho Bu	alad lunch egetarian lunch omemade lunch usiness lunch uffet lunch	Salad lunch (A) # Pesto-tomato sauce (L , G *, A), Cottage cheese (L) # Meatballs (D , L , A), Creamy brown sauce (L , G *, A), Potatoes # Hawaii huli chicken (D , L , G *, A), Potato wedges # Buffet lunch	9,00/2,95 € 11,70/2,95 € 12,70/2,95 € 13,20/5,60 € 13,50 €
Ve Ho Bu	alad lunch egetarian lunch omemade lunch usiness lunch uffet lunch	Salad lunch (A) # Beetroot balls (Veg, D, L, G*, A), Blue cheese dressing (L, G*, A), Potatoes # Salami-paprika sauce (L, A), Pasta # Fried liver (D, L, G*, A), Onion sauce (L, G*, A), Mashed potatoes (L, G*, A), Lingonberry jam # Buffet lunch	9,00/2,95 € 11,70/2,95 € 12,70/2,95 € 13,20/5,60 €